

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details

File #: 10-1000 Version: 2 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Tabled

File created: 7/12/2010 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

**On agenda:** 7/15/2010 **Final action:** 8/4/2010

Title: Ordinance providing for the creation of the Newark Municipal Utilities Authority by the City of Newark,

in the County of Essex, State of New Jersey and determining other matters in connection therewith

Deferred 8a (s) 071510 Deferred 9a (s) 071910 Deferred 9a (s) 072710

Sponsors:

Indexes:

## **Code sections:**

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/4/2010	2	Municipal Council	tabled	Pass
8/4/2010	2	Municipal Council	tabled	Pass
7/27/2010	1	Municipal Council	Defer on pending	Pass
7/19/2010	1	Municipal Council	Defer on Communications	Pass
7/15/2010	1	Municipal Council	failed	Fail
7/15/2010	1	Municipal Council	Defer to a Special Meeting	Pass